

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 361 OF 2023

M/s Chandulal & Co. & Anr. ...Applicants

Versus

Shri. Madhavsinh Jamnadas Kapadia ...Respondent

Mr. Ravi Kumar Mishra, Advocate for Applicants.
Roshan Kaniganda i/by Shravan Vys, Advocate for Respondent

CORAM: MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.

DATED : 7th JANUARY 2025

P.C.:

1. At the request of learned Counsel appearing for the Respondent, stand over to **27th January 2025**.
2. Till next date, ad-interim relief shall remain in operation.

(MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.)